04-26-2019 LETTING ITEM 108
GENERAL NOTES
UTILITIES
STAKING
MISCELLANEOUSSPECIFICATIONS, STANDARDS AND SPECIAL PROVISIONS
INDEX OF SHEETS
PAVING
PLANS ARE THE MINIMUM ACCEPTABLE THICKNESSES.

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE
CODE NO. ITEM UNIT TOT AL QUANTITY
20101200 TREE ROOT PRUNING EACH 5
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CU YD 675
28000510 INLET FILTERS EACH 51
31101100 SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B CU YD 525
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT) POUND 15,600
40603080 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N50 TON 3,300
40603335 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50 TON 1,980
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SQFT 14,600
42400400 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 7 INCH SQ FT 1,700
* 42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 1,000
44000164 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL 3 3/4" SQYD 23.000
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQFT 16,300
44201701 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I, 5 INCH SQYD 1,437
44201705 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE II, 5 INCH SQYD 1,437
44201709 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE Ill, 5 INCH SQYD 1,437
44201711 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 5 INCH SQYD 1,437
44300100 AREA REFLECTIVE CRACK CONTROL TREATMENT SQYD 23,000
60253000 CATCH BASINS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID EACH 8
60258200 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME CLOSED LID EACH 1
60262900 INLETS TO BE RECONSTRUCTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID EACH 1
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
* 70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701501 L SUM 1
* 70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701801 L SUM 1
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 5,200
70300150 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL SQ FT 2,600
•• 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 3,700
** 78000600 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 600
** 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 900
•• * 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT FOOT 125
* X0326862 STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED EACH 68
* X4021000 TEMPORARY ACCESS (PRIVATE ENTRANCE) EACH 70
* EACH 47
•
X6030310 FRAMES AND LIDS TO BE ADJUSTED (SPECIAL)
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT (SPECIAL) L SUM 1
* 20030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 200
• 20004562 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT FOOT 3,200
* XX003435 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT SQYD 130
* XX006947 HOT-MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT SQYD 150
* INDICATES SPECIAL PROVISION
** INDICATES SPECIAL TY ITEM
c11 , NA�, • IJSc -1 NAMc = y·-JF:of-E'ln71"1 DESIGNED - VMR REVISED -
CITY OF NORTHLAKE F.A.U.
SECTION COUNTY
TOTAL SHEET
STATE OF ILLINOIS
RTE. SHEETS NO.
... \C1 vil \SOO_L 942'032HR286,sht DRAWN - ES REVISED - ROY AVENUE 2539 18-00093-00-RS COOK 22 3
PLOT SCALE • 20' CHECKED - JGS REVISED -
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES CONTRACT NO. 61F46
PLOT DATE C 12/26/2018 DATE - 06/22/07 REVISED - SCALE: NONE I SHEET NO. OF I SHEETS I ST A. TO STA. IILLINOISI FED. AID PROJECT